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EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR (LOCAL)  

Course 
Preschool 

Position 
Course Schedule 

Full Course Fees 

(including GST) 

 

 

Singapore Citizens below 

40 years old /PRs/LTVP+ 

 

 

Singapore Citizens 40 years 

old and above 

 

 

Singapore Citizens 

Funding Source  

Not applicable  
SkillsFuture Funding 

(Baseline) 

 

SkillsFuture Mid-Career 

Enhanced Subsidy (MCES) 

 

 

SkillsFuture Career 

Transition Programme 

(SCTP)  

Fundamentals Certificate in Early Childhood Care 

and Education (Part Time) 
Preschool Assistant 

24/03/2023 to 

23/07/2023 

Mon, Wed, Fri 

(6.30pm – 9.30pm) 

 

 

 

$1,512.00 

 

 

 

$812.00 

 

 

 

$532.00 

 

 

 

Not applicable  

 

 

 

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care  

(Full Time) CCP available 

 

Early Years Educator 

(2 to18 months old) 

10/05/2023 to 

09/10/2023 

Mon – Fri  

 (9.30am - 12.30pm)  

 

 

 

$5,940.00  

 

 

 

$1,782.00  

 

 

 

$594.00  

 

 

 

$297.00  

WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care  

(Part Time) 

05/05/2023 to 

04/01/2024 

Mon, Wed, Fri  

(6.30pm – 9.30pm) 

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years  

(Full Time) CCP available   

Early Years Educator 

 (2 to 36 months 

old) 

 

26/04/2023 to  

25/02/2024 

Mon – Fri  

 (9.30am - 12.30pm)  

$8,791.20 

 

 

 

 

$2,637.36  

 

 

 

 

$879.12  

 

 

 

 

$439.56  

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years  

(Part Time) 

 

27/04/2023 to  

26/08/2024 

 

Tue, Thurs 

(6.30pm – 9.30pm) & Sat 

(2pm – 5pm) 

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Childhood 

Care & Education (Part Time) 

Alternate Pathway  

Preschool Educator  

(18 months to 

4 years old) 

18/05/2023 to 

17/04/2024 

 

Tue, Thurs  

(6.30pm – 9.30pm) & Sat 

(2pm – 5pm) 

 

$5,821.20  

 

 

 

$1,746.36  

 

 

$582.12 

 

 

$291.06  

 

 

 

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early Childhood 

Care & Education -Teaching 

(Full Time) CCP available 

Preschool Educator 

(18 months to 6 

years old) 

18/05/2023 to 

17/09/2024 

Mon – Fri  

 (9am - 1pm) 

$17,755.20 

 

 

 

$5,326.56 

 

 

$1,775.52 

 

 

$887.76 
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EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR (LOCAL)  

 
 

Course Preschool Position Course Schedule 

Full Course Fees 

(including GST) 

SME Sponsorship Non - SME Sponsorship 

Singapore Citizens and 

PRs 

Singapore Citizens and PRs Singapore Citizens aged 

40 years old and above 

Funding Source 

 

SkillsFuture Enhanced 

Training Support for SMEs 

(ETSS)  

SkillsFuture Funding 

(Baseline)  

SkillsFuture Mid-Career 

Enhanced Subsidy 

(MCES)  

 

WSQ Professional Diploma in Early Childhood 

Care & Education -Teaching (Conversion) 

This is a Career Conversion Programme (CCP) where 

course fees are paid by employer.  

 

Preschool Educator 

(18 months to 6 

years old) 

10/05/2023 to 

09/06/2024 

Mon – Fri  

(2pm - 6pm) 

$13,672.80 

 

 

 

$1,367.28 

 

 

$4101.84 

 

 

$1367.28 

 

All fees stated are inclusive of 8% GST. The GST rate would be subject to changes if part of the course fees is billed in 2024. 

Age Requirement: Applicant must be Singaporeans, Singapore PRs and LTVP+ holders aged 21 years old and above. 

Course Fee Funding 

• Singapore Citizens below 40 years old: Up to 70% funding support (SCTP) 

• Singapore Citizens 40 years old and above: Up to 70% funding support (SCTP) + 20% funding support (MCES) 

• PRs and LTVP+ holders:  Up to 70% funding support (SCTP) 

 

Career Conversion Programme (CCP) is only applicable for Singaporeans and PRs aged 21 years and above.  

SCTP Additional Course Fee Funding (Up to 25%) 

Applicable for Singapore Citizens only under the following categories: 

• Long-term unemployed individuals (unemployed for six months or more) 

• Individuals in need of financial assistance - ComCare Short-to-Medium Term Assistance (SMTA) recipients or 

Workfare Income Supplement (WIS) recipients 

• Persons with Disabilities 

 

Refund Policy 

100% - More than 29 days before course commencement date 

50% - Less than 29 days before course commencement date 

0% - On and after course commencement date 

 

Mode of Delivery 

Synchronous E-learning for classroom hours. Practicum module will be conducted in-person at an ECDA-licensed childcare centre.  

Course Schedule 

• KLCII reserves the right to cancel or postpone any classes due to unforeseen circumstances. Course fees payable are subject to 

revision, funding eligibility and approval.  

•  

Notes: 

 

SCTP: Skillsfuture Career Transition Programme 

MCES:  Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy  

LTVP+: Long Term Visit Pass Plus 

 

Application Fee (Non-Refundable) 

Local Student $86.40   

International Student $291.60  

Medical Insurance Fee (Per Calendar Year) 

Local Student $71.28 (Optional)  

International Students $71.28 (Mandatory)                                                                                                   

 


