

EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR (LOCAL)

Course	Preschool Position	Course Schedule		Full Course Fees (including GST)	Singapore Citizens below 40 years old /PRs/LTVP+	Singapore Citizens 40 years old and above	Singapore Citizens
				Funding Source			
				Not applicable	SkillsFuture Funding (Baseline)	SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy (MCES)	SkillsFuture Career Transition Programme (SCTP)
Fundamentals Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education (Part Time)	Preschool Assistant	24/03/2023 to 23/07/2023	Mon, Wed, Fri (6.30pm – 9.30pm)	\$1,512.00	\$812.00	\$532.00	Not applicable
WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care (Full Time) <i>CCP available</i>	Early Years Educator (2 to18 months old)	10/05/2023 to 09/10/2023	Mon – Fri (9.30am - 12.30pm)	\$5,940.00	\$1,782.00	\$594.00	\$297.00
WSQ Higher Certificate in Infant Care (Part Time)		05/05/2023 to 04/01/2024	Mon, Wed, Fri (6.30pm – 9.30pm)				
WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years (Full Time) <i>CCP available</i>	- Early Years Educator (2 to 36 months old)	26/04/2023 to 25/02/2024	Mon – Fri (9.30am - 12.30pm)	\$8,791.20	\$2,637.36	\$879.12	\$439.56
WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years (Part Time)		27/04/2023 to 26/08/2024	Tue, Thurs (6.30pm – 9.30pm) & Sat (2pm – 5pm)				
WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Childhood Care & Education (Part Time) Alternate Pathway	Preschool Educator (18 months to 4 years old)	18/05/2023 to 17/04/2024	Tue, Thurs (6.30pm – 9.30pm) & Sat (2pm – 5pm)	\$5,821.20	\$1,746.36	\$582.12	\$291.06
WSQ Professional Diploma in Early Childhood Care & Education -Teaching (Full Time) <i>CCP available</i>	Preschool Educator (18 months to 6 years old)	18/05/2023 to 17/09/2024	Mon – Fri (9am - Ipm)	\$17,755.20	\$5,326.56	\$1,775.52	\$887.76



EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION COURSE CALENDAR (LOCAL)

Course	Preschool Position		Course Schedule	Full Course Fees	SME Sponsorship	Non - SME Sponsorship	
				(including GST)	Singapore Citizens and PRs	Singapore Citizens and PRs	Singapore Citizens aged 40 years old and above
				Funding Source			
					SkillsFuture Enhanced Training Support for SMEs (ETSS)	SkillsFuture Funding (Baseline)	SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy (MCES)
WSQ Professional Diploma in Early Childhood Care & Education -Teaching (Conversion) This is a Career Conversion Programme (CCP) where course fees are paid by employer.	Preschool Educator (18 months to 6 years old)	10/05/2023 to 09/06/2024	Mon – Fri (2pm - 6pm)	\$13,672.80	\$1,367.28	\$4101.84	\$1367.28

Application Fee (Non-Refundable) Local Student \$86.40

International Student \$291.60

Medical Insurance Fee (Per Calendar Year)

Local Student \$71.28 (Optional) International Students \$71.28 (Mandatory)

All fees stated are inclusive of 8% GST. The GST rate would be subject to changes if part of the course fees is billed in 2024. Age Requirement: Applicant must be Singaporeans, Singapore PRs and LTVP+ holders aged 21 years old and above.

Course Fee Funding

- Singapore Citizens below 40 years old: Up to 70% funding support (SCTP)
- Singapore Citizens 40 years old and above: Up to 70% funding support (SCTP) + 20% funding support (MCES)
- PRs and LTVP+ holders: Up to 70% funding support (SCTP)

Career Conversion Programme (CCP) is only applicable for Singaporeans and PRs aged 21 years and above.

Refund Policy

100% - More than 29 days before course commencement date

- 50% Less than 29 days before course commencement date
- 0% On and after course commencement date

Course Schedule

KLCII reserves the right to cancel or postpone any classes due to unforeseen circumstances. Course fees payable are subject to revision, funding eligibility and approval.

Notes:

SCTP: Skillsfuture Career Transition Programme MCES: Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy LTVP+: Long Term Visit Pass Plus

SCTP Additional Course Fee Funding (Up to 25%)

Applicable for Singapore Citizens only under the following categories:

Long-term unemployed individuals (unemployed for six months or more)

- Individuals in need of financial assistance ComCare Short-to-Medium Term Assistance (SMTA) recipients or Workfare Income Supplement (WIS) recipients
- Persons with Disabilities

Mode of Delivery

Synchronous E-learning for classroom hours. Practicum module will be conducted in-person at an ECDA-licensed childcare centre.